LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 8/28/2016 17:40

Race (8 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:12.217 +0.335 30.644 17.744 23.829
(38) Giancarlo PAVESE 7 1:12.327 +0.110 30.781 17.736 23.810
1 1:10.964 30.378 17.072 23.514 8 1:15.241 +2.914 31.720 18.198 25.323
2 1:10.942 -0.022 30.134 17.106 23.702
3 1:10.557 -0.385 29.964 17.104 23.489 (124) Roberto POLANI
4 1:10.185 -0.372 29.724 16.953 23508 1 1:12.732 31.011 17.616 24.105
5 1:10.822 +0.637 30.331 17.148 23343 2 1:12.669 -0.063 30.626 18.340 23.703
6 1:10.460 -0.362 29.833 17.348 23.279 3 1:12.147 -0.522 30.649 17.586 23.912
7 1:10.533 +0.073 29.683 17.201 23.649 4 1:12.620 +0.473 30.796 18.017 23.807
8 1:10.188 -0.345 29.659 17.302 23.227 5 1:12.513 -0.107 30.834 17.707 23.972
6 1:14.019 +1.506 32.018 17.789 24.212
(137) Alberto TORCHIO 7 1:13.648 -0.371 31.235 18.132 24.281
1 1:11.188 30.330 17.423 23435 8 1:14.047 +0.399 31.492 18.114 24.441
2 1:11.891 +0.703 31.106 17.282 23.503
3 1:10.636 -1.255 30.353 17.104 23.179 (79) Stefano CANUTI
4 1:10.058 -0.578 29.927 16.981 23.150 1 1:13.047 31416 17.642 23.989
5 1:10.419 +0.361 30.083 17.188 23.148 2 1:13.094 +0.047 31.342 17.643 24.109
6 1:10.488 +0.069 30.060 17.288 23.140 3 1:12.884 -0.210 31.083 17.733 24.068
7 1:10.463 -0.025 29.901 17.340 23222 4 1:13.211 +0.327 31.163 17.520 24.528
8 1:10.270 -0.193 29.857 17.234 23179 5 1:13.755 +0.544 31.628 17.822 24.305
6 1:13.712 -0.043 31.396 17.784 24.532
(43) Fabrizio LUNARDINI 7 1:13.790 +0.078 31.457 17.998 24.335
1 1:11.645 30.540 17.326 23779 8 1:13.797 +0.007 31.467 17.791 24.539
2 1:11.053 -0.592 30.526 17.337 23.190
3 1:11.099 +0.046 30.498 17.466 23.135 (82) Luigi BOZZ1
4 1:10.697 -0.402 30.079 17.385 23.233 1 1:13.619 31.368 17.863 24.388
5 1:10.513 -0.184 29.994 17.278 23.241 2 1:13.388 -0.231 30.947 17.903 24.538
6 1:11.351 +0.838 30.349 17.804 23.198 3 1:13.306 -0.082 31.090 17.761 24.455
7 1:10.564 -0.787 30.070 17.342 23.152 4 1:14.552 +1.246 31.442 18.255 24.855
8 1:10.696 +0.132 30.226 17.343 23.127 5 1:14.437 -0.115 31.267 18.210 24.960
6 1:14.495 +0.058 31.338 18.441 24.716
(185) Marco FERRARI 7 1:14.464 -0.031 31412 18.278 24.774
1 1:12.779 30.840 17.659 24280 8 1:14.355 -0.109 31.374 18.370 24.611
2 1:12.589 -0.190 30.293 17.980 24.316
3 1:12.401 -0.188 30.833 17.552 24.016 (26) Domenico SPINAZZOLA
4 1:11.906 -0.495 30.427 17.555 23924 1 1:14.265 31.549 18.110 24.606
5 1:11.765 -0.141 30.472 17.533 23.760 2 1:14.760 +0.495 31.606 18.405 24.749
6 1:11.921 +0.156 30.518 17.558 23.845 3 1:15.297 +0.537 31.239 19.226 24.832
7 1:12.074 +0.153 30.538 17.505 24.031 4 1:14.176 -1.121 31.447 18.263 24.466
8 1:13.749 +1.675 30.399 17.210 26.140 5 1:13.693 -0.483 31.145 18.079 24.469
6 1:13.581 -0.112 31.107 18.169 24.305
(194) Lorenzo TARABELLA 7 1:13.855 +0.274 31.181 18.149 24.525
1 1:12.815 31.229 17.635 23951 8 1:13.700 -0.155 31.057 18.032 24.611
2 1:12.570 -0.245 30.717 17.960 23.893
3 1:11.519 -1.051 30.393 17.300 23.826 (7) Cristiano PISTILLO
4 1:11.429 -0.090 30.435 17.326 23.668 1 1:14.784 32.265 17.785 24.734
5 1:11.882 +0.453 30.575 17.558 23.749 2 1:14.365 -0.419 31.788 18.187 24.390
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it www. mylaps.com
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

6 Turno Prove Libere

Race (8 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 17:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:14.584 +0.219 31.744 17.873 24.967 (163) Salvatore CAMMARATA
4 1:14.837 +0.253 31.832 17.965 25.040 1 1:17.360 33.285 18.591 25.484
5 1:14.413 -0.424 31.793 18.513 24.107 2 1:16.786 -0.574 32.896 18.475 25.415
6 1:13.385 -1.028 31.525 17616 24244 3 1:16.328 -0.458 32.447 18.535 25.346
7 1:13.440 +0.055 31.791 17.548 24,101 4 1:16.632 +0.304 32.344 18.719 25.569
8 1:14.139 +0.699 31.657 17.696 24786 5 1:17.467 +0.835 32917 18.985 25.565
6 1:17.738 +0.271 33.110 18.853 25.775
(85) Cesare TRICERRI
1 1:14.568 31.813 17.925 24.830 (72) Gerardo SPINAZZOLA
2 1:15.612 +1.044 31.477 19.095 25.040 1 1:19.537 33.734 19.219 26.584
3 1:14.582 -1.030 31.368 18.278 24.936
4 1:14.532 -0.050 31.449 18.192 24.891
5 1:17.207 +2.675 30.941 20.846 25.420
6 1:14.330 -2.877 31.696 18.166 24.468
7 1:14.620 +0.290 31.144 18.429 25.047
8 1:14.974 +0.354 31.317 18.204 25.453
(294) Andrea LATUSI
1 1:14.428 31.541 18.067 24.820
2 1:14.449 +0.021 31.331 18.237 24.881
3 1:15.091 +0.642 31.666 18.541 24.884
4 1:14.689 -0.402 31.481 18.431 24.777
5 1:16.716 +2.027 31.777 20.048 24.891
6 1:14.870 -1.846 31.599 18.555 24.716
7 1:16.370 +1.500 31.732 18.744 25.894
8 1:16.006 -0.364 31.988 18.940 25.078
(63) Luca ROMITI
1 1:16.886 32.950 18.449 25.487
2 1:15.666 -1.220 32.554 18.120 24.992
3 1:15.558 -0.108 32.445 17.962 25.151
4 1:15.386 -0.172 32.156 18.143 25.087
5 1:15.392 +0.006 32.085 18.414 24.893
6 1:15.307 -0.085 32.029 18.404 24.874
7 1:15.276 -0.031 31.870 18.443 24.963
8 1:15.665 +0.389 32.247 18.324 25.094
(164) Stefano CAVAZZUTI
1 1:15.668 32.277 18.273 25.118
2 1:16.016 +0.348 32.243 18.272 25.501
3 1:16.087 +0.071 32.476 18.488 25.123
4 1:16.621 +0.534 32.270 18.535 25.816
5 1:16.151 -0.470 32.425 18.494 25.232
6 1:16.210 +0.059 31.967 18.742 25.501
7 1:15.927 -0.283 32.199 18.557 25.171
8 1:16.251 +0.324 32.377 18.590 25.284
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